
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
15 
52 
30 

313 
294 
51 
22 
56 
92 
41 
74 

100 
69 

191 
23 
64 
21 
40 

118 
115 
195 
61 

Name 
Jonathan Landström 
Mio Olert 
Axel Palmgren 
Leo Lembäck 
Erik Axberg 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Gustav Berglund 
Tim Sköld 
Noah Norrström 
Vidar Kavlemo 
Oskar Dahlby (deb) 
Vincent Hansjons 
Vincent Kraft 
Olert Max 
Leo Hellgren 
Wilhelm Lindholm (deb) 
Tuve Jakobsson (deb) 
Benjamin Stowe (deb) 
Hugo Krook 
Gabriel Folkegård 
Mårten Smedh 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Total Tm 
4:12.849 
4:13.043 
4:13.383 
4:14.888 
4:15.085 
4:18.111 
4:19.451 
4:21.282 
4:21.853 
4:22.127 
4:26.861 
4:26.874 
4:27.786 
4:28.270 
4:28.878 
4:32.176 
4:32.581 
4:35.558 
1:41.565 

Diff 

0.194 
0.534 
2.039 
2.236 
5.262 
6.602 
8.433 
9.004 
9.278 

14.012 
14.025 
14.937 
15.421 
16.029 
19.327 
19.732 
22.709 
4 Laps 

Sponsor 
AD Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
J:son Motorsport 
JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 
Sodakart.se 

JB Racing 

Ward Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Club 
Helsingborgs KK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Comment 

10s fel start 
5s FF 
5s FF 
5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.194 

Avg. Speed 
70,477 

Best Lap Tm 
40.498 

Best Speed 
73,337 

Best Lap by 
30 - Axel Palmgren 

Printed: 2024-04-28 14:29:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Heat 8, A+B 

Race started at 14:13:29 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 14:10 


